
Results

RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

1m Springboard Men
Preliminary

Event 4

12 MAY 2021 - 12:00

REFEREE SCHLEPPS Holger LEN ASSISTANT SOROKINA Anna LEN

PANEL A (1  2  3) PANEL B (4  5  6)

JUDGE 1 SIEFKEN Jann JUDGE 1 MAMONTOV Andrei

JUDGE 2 PATSERINA Olena JUDGE 2 AZORIN Daniel

JUDGE 3 ILIES Daniela JUDGE 3 JAFCSAK Zsolt

JUDGE 4 PEREZ Angel Luis JUDGE 4 POLAZZO Marco Valerio

JUDGE 5 BECKER Norman JUDGE 5 VAN DER VOORT Ronald

JUDGE 6 BARROW Sarah JUDGE 6 WIERNIUK Anna

JUDGE 7 AXTELIUS Peter JUDGE 7 FEOKTISTOV Eduard

RESERVE BARTAIA Irakli RESERVE TOULOUDIS Nikolaos

1 LAUGHER Jack GBR 30 JAN 1995

205C 3.0 1.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.00 69.00
305C 3.0 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 67.50 136.50
5335D 3.0 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 70.50 207.00
405C 3.1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 63.55 270.55
107C 3.0 1.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 58.50 329.05
5152B 3.2 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 70.40 399.45

2 HAUSDING Patrick GER 09 MAR 1989

405C 3.1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 65.10 65.10
5152B 3.2 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 60.80 125.90
107B 3.3 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 64.35 190.25
205C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 253.25
5335D 3.0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 61.50 314.75
305B 3.2 1.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.0 67.20 381.95 17.50

3 TOCCI Giovanni ITA 31 AUG 1994

105B 2.6 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 63.70 63.70
5152B 3.2 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 57.60 121.30
205C 3.0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 51.00 172.30
305C 3.0 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 63.00 235.30
107C 3.0 1.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 298.30
405C 3.1 1.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.75 368.05 31.40

4 MARSAGLIA Lorenzo ITA 16 NOV 1996

405C 3.1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 66.65 66.65
5335D 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 58.50 125.15
305C 3.0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 61.50 186.65
205C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 57.00 243.65
107C 3.0 1.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 64.50 308.15
5152B 3.2 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 59.20 367.35 32.10

5 JANDARD Alexis FRA 23 APR 1997

405C 3.1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 65.10 65.10
107C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 67.50 132.60
5152B 3.2 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 65.60 198.20
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 39.10 237.30
305C 3.0 1.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 63.00 300.30
5335D 3.0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 61.50 361.80 37.65
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

6 KOLODIY Oleg UKR 16 MAR 1993

405C 3.1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 60.45 60.45
107B 3.3 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 57.75 118.20
205C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 176.70
305C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 64.50 241.20
5152B 3.2 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 52.80 294.00
5134D 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 54.60 348.60 50.85

7 MOLCHANOV Ilia RUS 18 FEB 1997

405C 3.1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 55.80 55.80
5152B 3.2 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 60.80 116.60
107C 3.0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 48.00 164.60
5337D 3.6 1.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 52.20 216.80
205C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 275.30
305C 3.0 1.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 69.00 344.30 55.15

8 BARTHEL Timo GER 03 APR 1996

205C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 55.50 55.50
5335D 3.0 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 63.00 118.50
305C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 63.00 181.50
107C 3.0 1.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 61.50 243.00
5152B 3.2 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 56.00 299.00
405C 3.1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 44.95 343.95 55.50

9 DUTOIT Guillaume SUI 18 JAN 1996

405C 3.1 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 60.45 60.45
105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 48.10 108.55
107C 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 63.00 171.55
205C 3.0 1.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 55.50 227.05
305C 3.0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 54.00 281.05
5152B 3.2 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 57.60 338.65 60.80

10 RZESZUTEK Andrzej POL 25 OCT 1991

413B 2.9 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 56.55 56.55
405C 3.1 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 121.65
107C 3.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 48.00 169.65
205C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 57.00 226.65
305C 3.0 1.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 52.50 279.15
5152B 3.2 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 52.80 331.95 67.50

11 PARADZIK Vinko SWE 09 OCT 1992

405C 3.1 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 60.45 60.45
107C 3.0 1.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 63.00 123.45
5136D 3.1 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 44.95 168.40
205C 3.0 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 60.00 228.40
305C 3.0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 52.50 280.90
5335D 3.0 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 51.00 331.90 67.55

12 GARCIA BOISSIER Nicolas ESP 20 JUN 1995

203B 2.3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 34.50 34.50
107C 3.0 1.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 84.00
5152B 3.2 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 62.40 146.40
405C 3.1 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 60.45 206.85
305C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 55.50 262.35
5335D 3.0 1.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 61.50 323.85 75.60

13 POVZNER Victor RUS 10 NOV 2001

105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 52.00 52.00
107C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 58.50 110.50
5152B 3.2 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 57.60 168.10
305B 3.2 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 57.60 225.70
205C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 51.00 276.70
405C 3.1 1.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 46.50 323.20 76.25
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

14 LESIAK Kacper POL 06 NOV 1996

405C 3.1 1.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 62.00 62.00
107C 3.0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 43.50 105.50
305C 3.0 1.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 55.50 161.00
205C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 215.00
105B 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 54.60 269.60
5152B 3.2 1.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 40.00 309.60 89.85

15 BOUYER Jules FRA 22 JUL 2002

105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 45.50 45.50
107C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 55.50 101.00
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 41.40 142.40
5335D 3.0 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 70.50 212.90
305C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 60.00 272.90
405C 3.1 1.0 4.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 35.65 308.55 90.90

16 AREVALO ALCON Alberto ESP 08 FEB 1995

105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 42.90 42.90
107C 3.0 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 49.50 92.40
205C 3.0 1.0 5.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 58.50 150.90
305C 3.0 1.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 2.5 3.5 3.0 28.50 179.40
5152B 3.2 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 62.40 241.80
405C 3.1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 65.10 306.90 92.55

17 HASLAM Ross GBR 02 OCT 1997

105B 2.6 1.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 58.50 58.50
5152B 3.2 1.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 30.40 88.90
107B 3.3 1.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 34.65 123.55
305B 3.2 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.80 184.35
205C 3.0 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 43.50 227.85
405B 3.4 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 71.40 299.25 100.20

18 FAATZ Pascal NED 10 APR 1997

403B 2.4 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 51.60 51.60
405C 3.1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 55.80 107.40
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 49.40 156.80
203B 2.3 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 34.50 191.30
305C 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 55.50 246.80
5335D 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 51.00 297.80 101.65

19 SCHALLER Nikolaj AUT 22 SEP 2000

5134D 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 46.80 46.80
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 93.60
405C 3.1 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 52.70 146.30
107C 3.0 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 61.50 207.80
203B 2.3 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 46.00 253.80
305C 3.0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.0 6.5 4.5 42.00 295.80 103.65

20 JUNTTILA Juho FIN 01 APR 1998

105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 50.70 50.70
5152B 3.2 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 59.20 109.90
305C 3.0 1.0 3.0 2.5 1.5 2.0 3.0 2.5 2.5 22.50 132.40
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 50.70 183.10
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 41.40 224.50
405C 3.1 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.45 284.95 114.50
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RANK SURNAME & NAME NOC DIVE DD H J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

21 MEULENDIJKS Bram NED 19 FEB 2003

5134D 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 49.40 49.40
105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 54.60 104.00
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 37.95 141.95
305C 3.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 45.00 186.95
403B 2.4 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 49.20 236.15
405C 3.1 1.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 46.50 282.65 116.80

22 LOTFI Dariush AUT 05 JAN 2001

205C 3.0 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 49.50 49.50
5335D 3.0 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 58.50 108.00
107C 3.0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 40.50 148.50
305C 3.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 45.00 193.50
405C 3.1 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 37.20 230.70
5333D 2.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 50.70 281.40 118.05

23 TRUSHYN Illia UKR 14 JAN 2001

405C 3.1 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 49.60 49.60
107C 3.0 1.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 49.50 99.10
5152B 3.2 1.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 43.20 142.30
205C 3.0 1.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 37.50 179.80
305C 3.0 1.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 229.30
5134D 2.6 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 46.80 276.10 123.35

24 BOTA Botond HUN 14 FEB 1995

105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 52.00 52.00
405C 3.1 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 49.60 101.60
107C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 155.60
205C 3.0 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 39.00 194.60
305C 3.0 1.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 4.0 31.50 226.10
5152B 3.2 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 46.40 272.50 126.95

25 NYBORG Axel NOR 18 AUG 2001

105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 53.30 53.30
203B 2.3 1.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 37.95 91.25
305C 3.0 1.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 39.00 130.25
5333D 2.6 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 46.80 177.05
5335D 3.0 1.0 3.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 39.00 216.05
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 45.60 261.65 137.80

26 NAUROZAU Yury BLR 02 APR 1998

405C 3.1 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 60.45 60.45
107C 3.0 1.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 34.50 94.95
205C 3.0 1.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 36.00 130.95
305C 3.0 1.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 42.00 172.95
5152B 3.2 1.0 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 40.00 212.95
5235D 2.9 1.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 47.85 260.80 138.65

27 SONIN Uladzislau BLR 30 MAY 2000

405B 3.4 1.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 45.90 45.90
105B 2.6 1.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 45.50 91.40
5152B 3.2 1.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.0 33.60 125.00
107C 3.0 1.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 45.00 170.00
205C 3.0 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 45.00 215.00
305C 3.0 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 42.00 257.00 142.45

28 BURMAN Max SWE 27 MAY 1999

5152B 3.2 1.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 59.20 59.20
405C 3.1 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 46.50 105.70
205C 3.0 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 42.00 147.70
305C 3.0 1.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 1.5 1.5 2.0 2.5 18.00 165.70
5335D 3.0 1.0 3.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 3.5 5.5 3.0 37.50 203.20
107C 3.0 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 52.50 255.70 143.75
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29 ONIKASHVILI Tornike GEO 17 MAR 2000

105B 2.6 1.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 50.70 50.70
405C 3.1 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 41.85 92.55
107C 3.0 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 36.00 128.55
5152B 3.2 1.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 48.00 176.55
203B 2.3 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 34.50 211.05
305C 3.0 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 42.00 253.05 146.40

30 AFTHINOS Theofilos GRE 31 AUG 2001

203B 2.3 1.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 34.50 34.50
105B 2.6 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 37.70 72.20
405C 3.1 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 43.40 115.60
107C 3.0 1.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 45.00 160.60
303B 2.4 1.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 37.20 197.80
5333D 2.6 1.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 23.40 221.20 178.25

31 GUR Kivanc TUR 10 FEB 2000

105B 2.6 1.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 39.00 39.00
203B 2.3 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 37.95 76.95
305C 3.0 1.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.0 18.00 94.95
5333D 2.6 1.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 37.70 132.65
5233D 2.5 1.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 37.50 170.15
403B 2.4 1.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 43.20 213.35 186.10

32 CANDAN Orhan TUR 17 MAY 2001

105B 2.6 1.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 50.70 50.70
405C 3.1 1.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 38.75 89.45
205C 3.0 1.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 43.50 132.95
305C 3.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.5 1.0 1.0 0.5 9.00 141.95
5233D 2.5 1.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 31.25 173.20
107C 3.0 1.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 37.50 210.70 188.75
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